
Table 37: State-wise Distribution of Liabilities and Assets of Urban Co-operative Banks : 1999 and 2000
(Amount in Rs. crore)

As on March 31
Year No. of Share Reserves Deposits Borrow- Other Total Cash in Balances Invest- Loans & Other

reporting Capital ingsLiabilities Liabilities hand with ments Advances Assets
State banks Assets banks

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)
Andhra Pradesh 1999 111 65 129 1987 28 274 2484 33 90 796 1294 271

2000 133 92 175 2897 34 419 3617 44 174 1232 1820 346
Assam 1999 7 1 21 80 1 10 113 2 10 46 38 18

2000 8 1 19 93 - 9 123 2 14 53 38 16
Bihar 1999 2 - 1 8 - 1 10 - - 1 4 4

2000 4 1 1 10 - 1 14 - 1 1 6 6
New Delhi 1999 16 22 48 397 7 47 521 8 17 255 180 61

2000 14 24 43 450 4 48 569 9 21 280 199 61
Goa 1999 7 14 87 601 10 41 753 5 43 190 408 108

2000 7 16 91 684 15 47 854 5 52 199 457 141
Gujarat 1999 251 253 1737 11331 308 1474 15104 173 580 5753 7045 1553

2000 323 357 2374 16241 541 1855 21368 225 894 8187 10385 1678
Haryana 1999 8 5 7 61 2 20 94 1 3 32 47 12

2000 8 5 7 76 - 25 113 1 4 42 52 16
Himachal Pradesh 1999 5 2 3 52 - 2 59 - 2 24 28 5

2000 5 2 3 70 - 4 79 - 4 35 34 6
Jammu & Kashmir 1999 4 2 5 107 1 2 116 3 5 51 48 9

2000 4 2 5 132 - 3 142 2 6 67 56 10
Karnataka 1999 239 164 324 3505 39 382 4414 69 192 1374 2316 464

2000 266 210 418 4738 47 532 5945 85 266 1925 3093 575
Kerala 1999 53 29 69 1068 10 81 1257 28 74 432 627 95

2000 57 39 98 1379 18 176 1711 28 77 598 891 117
Madhya Pradesh 1999 62 25 51 512 6 80 674 9 36 181 310 137

2000 54 25 61 559 5 90 738 9 42 201 334 153
Maharashtra 1999 535 627 3044 28656 527 3044 35899 390 1686 11624 18131 4068

2000 586 918 3564 38003 717 3976 47179 483 2725 14842 25004 4125
Manipur 1999 3 1 3 42 - 7 54 1 1 10 20 21

2000 3 2 4 55 - 8 68 3 7 11 23 24
Meghalaya 1999 2 - 1 4 - 1 5 - - 2 2 2

2000 2 - 1 6 - 1 7 - 1 2 2 2
Mizoram 1999 1 1 - 5 6 2 13 - - 1 8 4

2000 1 1 - 7 6 2 16 - - 2 10 4
Nagaland 1999 - - - - - - - - - - - -



2000 2 - - 2 2 0 4 - - 2 1 1
Orissa 1999 14 13 39 326 2 56 436 8 17 166 182 63

2000 11 14 44 382 - 71 510 12 16 213 201 69
Pondicherry 1999 1 1 2 26 - 2 32 - 1 7 22 2

2000 1 2 3 33 - 3 41 - 1 13 24 2
Punjab 1999 4 6 10 122 - 16 153 3 6 42 89 13

2000 5 8 13 162 - 18 200 3 8 56 118 16
Rajasthan 1999 32 19 31 424 5 60 539 8 20 182 239 90

2000 39 32 44 567 4 84 730 16 31 271 343 70
Tamil Nadu 1999 127 81 142 2008 70 172 2474 24 86 861 1319 184

2000 134 104 180 2673 71 237 3266 27 105 1174 1715 247
Tripura 1999 1 - 1 5 - 1 6 - - 3 2 2

2000 1 - 1 7 - 1 8 - - 4 3 2
Uttar Pradesh 1999 60 37 46 661 13 79 835 10 36 344 322 123

2000 61 47 59 962 7 169 1244 13 55 552 477 147
West Bengal 1999 42 51 94 630 3 246 1023 8 34 415 488 78

2000 51 62 118 904 4 318 1407 10 49 603 632 113
Total 1999 1587 1419 5893 52617 1039 6099 67067 780 2939 22792 33169 7387

2000 1780 1962 7328 71094 1474 8098 89954 975 4554 30565 45916 7945
Source : Urban Banks Department.


